
ECE    CURRICULUM    ADVISORS    2019   -   2020  
MAJOR   ADVISOR   EMAIL   LOCATION   PHONE   Office   Hours  

Applied   Electromagnetics  
[EC92]  

Dan   Sievenpiper   dsievenpiper@ucsd.edu   Jacobs   Hall/EBU1   3209   858-822-6678  
Wednesday  

2-3PM  

Applied   Physics   /   EDM   [EC76]   Shadi   Dayeh   sdayeh.ucsd.edu   Jacobs   Hall/EBU1   3609   858-534-5171  
Wednesday   

2:30-3:30PM  

Communication   Theory   &  
Systems   [EC77]  

Massimo   Franceschetti  
(FA/WI)  

Dinesh   Bharadia   (SP)  

mfranceschetti@eng.ucsd.e 
du  

dbharadia   @ucsd.edu  

Jacobs   Hall/EBU1   6604  
Atkinson   Hall   4308  

858-822-2284  
858-822-0168  

Tuesday-Thursday  
3-4PM  

Computer   Engineering   [EC79]   Andrew   Kahng   abk@eng.ucsd.edu    Computer   Science   2134   858-822-4884  
Saturday  

9-9:30AM  
CSE#2109  

Electronic   Circuits   &   Systems  
[EC78]  

Tzu-Chien   Hsueh   tzhsueh@ucsd.edu   Jacobs   Hall/EBU1   5607   858-534-4253  
Friday   
1-2PM  

Intelligent   Systems,   Robotics   &  
Controls   [EC80]  

Nuno   Vasconcelos   (FA)  
Mohan   Trivedi   (WI/SP)  

nvasconcelos@ucsd.edu  
mtrivedi@ucsd.edu  

Jacobs   Hall/EBU1   5602  
SERF   Building   103  

858-534-5550  
858-822-0075  

 

Machine   Learning   &   Data  
Science   [EC93]  

Michael   Yip   m1yip@ece.ucsd.edu   Atkinson   Hall   6121   858-822-4778  
Thursday  

11AM-12PM  

Medical   Devices   &   Systems  
[EC90]  

Drew   Hall   dahall@ucsd.edu   Jacobs   Hall/EBU1   4805   858-534-3855   Wednesday  
10-11AM  

Nanoscale   Devices   &   Systems  
[EC86]  

Shadi   Dayeh   sdayeh.ucsd.edu   Jacobs   Hall/EBU1   3609   858-534-5171  
Wednesday   

2:30-3:30PM  

Photonics   [EC81]   Yu-Hwa   Lo   ylo@ucsd.edu   Jacobs   Hall/EBU1   3606   858-822-3429   By   Appointment  

Signal   &   Image   Processing  
[EC82]  

Ken   Kreutz-Delgado  
(FA/WI)  

Vikash   Gilja   (SP)  

kkreutzd@ucsd.edu  
vgilja@ucsd.edu  

Atkinson   Hall   4101  
Jacobs   Hall/EBU1   4407  

858- 534-7895  
858-822-0685  

Tuesday-Thursday  
5-6PM  


